February-2025

Generate time 2025-02-28 23:51:53 (BST)

Bu CDM Bachelor M ess

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 11,017.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 226.50
Meal Charge 48.64
Total Meal Cost 11,017.00
Total Deposit 11,967.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 950.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Badhon Chandra Shil 38.50 1,872.65 2,720.00 0.00 1,872.65 847.35
Biplab Roy 47.50 2,31041 1,868.00 0.00 2,310.41 -442.41
Joyjit Dey 40.50 1,969.93 2,720.00 0.00 1,969.93 750.07
Mustafizur Rahman Munna 19.00 924.16 1,078.00 0.00 924.16 153.84
Rakibul Hasan 53.00 2,577.93 1,976.00 0.00 2,577.93 -601.93
sk shahnewaz abir 28.00 1,361.92 1,605.00 0.00 1,361.92 243.08
Members

Name Join date



Badhon Chandra Shil 2024-04-15

Biplab Roy 2024-04-16
Joyjit Dey 2024-04-20
Mustafizur Rahman Munna 2024-04-22
Rakibul Hasan 2024-04-15
sk shahnewaz abir 2024-04-29
Deposit
Name Amount
Joyjit Dey 2720
Mustafizur Rahman Munna 1078
sk shahnewaz abir 1605
Biplab Roy 1868
Badhon Chandra Shil 2720
Rakibul Hasan 1976
Total 11967
M eal Purchases
Name Date Product
Joyjit 2025-02- Mangso 1000 Sorirer tel 60 Polou chal 130 Kismis 10 Sosa 30 Tometo 15 Mojo 110
Dey 28 KachaMorich 10 Lobon 22 Vara 30
Joyjit 2025-02- . .
Dey o5 Murgi 350 Sak 20 Dim 90
Joyjit 2025-02- Mudi (tel+ chal+ mugdal) 1080 (baki) Peyaz 100 Dim: (2 hali) 90 Mash 170 Murgi
Dey 21 340 Begun 20 Anaros 50 Vara 10+70 Bag 20 Tometo 30
Joyjit 2025-02- Badhakopi: 30 Kumra 45 Gajor 30 Misty alu: 40 Sim : 15 Sak: 30 Tomrto: 55
Dey 18 Fulcopy : 45 Vara: 25
Joyjit 2025-02- .
Dey 16 Dim
Joyjit 2025-02- .
Dey 13 musur dal 2kg : 200
‘éoé’;'t igzs-oz- Rosun 55 Mug dal 35 Peyaz 100 Murgi 420 Mash 270 Sak 20 Alu 90 Vara 40

Amount

1417

460

1980

315

45

200

1030



Joyjit  2025-02-

Dey 11 dim: 1hai 45
Joyjit 202502 1) 360 | albit 70 Lebu 15 445
Dey 09
JDoé’)J/'t (2)225'02' Tometo 30 Sak 30 Salgom 15 Fulkopi 35 Gajor 30 Mugdal 45 Sim 20 205
Joyjit 202502- i mash - 730 kochu shak: 30 dim: 45 805
Dey 04
Joyjit 2025-02- Bag 40 Chapli 315 Bata 250 Morich 40 Begun 30 Tometo 30 Sak fulkopi sim 120 4070
Dey 01 Peyaz ada 110 Alu 100 Murgi 315 Mudi 2645 Vara 75

Tota 11017

Other Purchases
Name Date Product Amount
Tota 0

Meal Chart

2025-02-28
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
sk shahnewaz abir 0 1 1
Rakibul Hasan 0 1 1
Mustafizur Rahman Munna 0 0 0
Joyjit Dey 0 1 1
Biplab Roy 0 1 1
Badhon Chandra Shil 0 1 1

2025-02-27
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
sk shahnewaz abir 0 0 0
Rakibul Hasan 0 1 0
Mustafizur Rahman Munna 0 0 0
Joyjit Dey 0 1 1
Biplab Roy 0 1 1



Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name
sk shahnewaz abir
Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna

0
2025-02-26
Breakfast

0

0
0

2025-02-25
Breakfast

0

0
0

2025-02-24
Breakfast

0

0
0

2025-02-23
Breakfast
0

0

1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
1 0



Joyjit Dey
Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

0

0
2025-02-22

Breakfast

0

0
0

2025-02-21
Breakfast
0

0

0
0

2025-02-20
Breakfast

0

0
0

2025-02-19
Breakfast

0

1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

0

0
2025-02-18

Breakfast

0

0

0
2025-02-17

Breakfast

05

0

0

0

05

0
2025-02-16

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2025-02-15

1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Breakfast

0

0
2025-02-14

Breakfast

0

0

0
2025-02-13

Breakfast

0

0

0
2025-02-12

Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 1
0 0
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
2 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 1
0 0
1 1
1 0



Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name
sk shahnewaz abir
Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna

0
2025-02-11
Breakfast

0

0
0

2025-02-10
Breakfast

0

0
0
2025-02-09
Breakfast
05
0
0
0
05
0
2025-02-08
Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Joyjit Dey
Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir
Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name
sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

0
0
2025-02-07
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
0
2025-02-05
Breakfast

0

0
0
2025-02-04
Breakfast
05
0
0
0
05
0
2025-02-03
Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey
Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

sk shahnewaz abir

Rakibul Hasan

Mustafizur Rahman Munna
Joyjit Dey

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Biplab Roy

0

0
2025-02-02

Breakfast

0

0
0

2025-02-01
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner



